	Vārds, uzvārds
	1
	2
	3
	4
	punkti
	vieta

	Roberts Dūdelis
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Kristers Purmalis
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Markuss Gulbis
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Alina Teslenko
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Vārds, uzvārds
	1
	2
	3
	4
	punkti
	vieta

	Frederiks Kope
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Maksims Rudenko
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Emīls Dāvis Smans
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Sandis Avotiņš
	
	
	
	
	
	


GRUPA 	N4 (15:00-17:00)


	Vārds, uzvārds
	1
	2
	3
	4
	punkti
	vieta

	Kristaps Paškovs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Rūdolfs Bunga
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Daņiils Doroņins
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Dominiks Korotkovs
	
	
	
	
	
	








	Vārds, uzvārds
	1
	2
	3
	4
	punkti
	vieta

	Marianna Bruja
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Mihails Japarovs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Artūrs Dargevičs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	









	Vārds, uzvārds
	1
	2
	3
	4
	punkti
	vieta

	Iļja Jerohovs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Kima Bormane
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Roberts Matvejevs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	
	
	
	
	


	Vārds, uzvārds
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	punkti

	Ņikita Sokolovs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Igors Gončarovs
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Damians Tolkuškins
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Andrejs Belonožkins
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Aleksis Jēkabsons
	
	
	
	
	
	



